CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 16, 2015

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 3 / / %//( /

SIGNATURE:

630,300.66

196,654.09
8,5666.00
258,709.93
29,165.23
121,427.00
3,762.50
11,095.92

919.99




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G266‘ and transact.ck_date='20150316 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-r-———=m————- VENDOR~ === == DEPT-DIV = me——— DESCRIPTION=mmm———
105100 72915 03/16/15 92304 A & E ROOFING, INC 010921 SOFFIT AND ROOF REPAIR
105100 72916 03/16/15 11858 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 053443 GREASE GUN FOR SHOP -
105100 72916 03/16/15 11858 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 063447 GREASE GUN FOR SHOP -
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72917 03/16/15 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE 9925326145
105100 72917 03/16/15 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE NO. 9036529378
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72918 03/16/15 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 063447 LEAK INVESTIGATION PER
105100 72919 03/16/15 8600 AUTO GLOW OF WEST CHICAG 010613 34 CAR WASHES @ $3 EA
105100 72920 03/16/15 13471 AUTO TRUCK GROUP 043439 INVOICE 1290369

105100 72921 03/16/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113603 FOR 1
105100 72921 03/16/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113621 FOR 2
105100 72921 03/16/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M
105100 72921 03/16/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72922 03/16/15 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010921 SPILL BUCKET SE4ALS PE
105100 72923 03/16/15 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 72924 03/16/15 11995 BEYOND-IP 010503 ANNUAL AUTOMATED SCANN
105100 72925 03/16/15 5385 JULIO CALABRESE 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR MONI
105100 72926 03/16/15 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 4015285786
105100 72926 03/16/15 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 4015288663
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72927 03/16/15 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 TOILET TISSUE - INVOIC
105100 72927 03/16/15 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE 3986

105100 72927 03/16/15 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE 3813

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72928 03/16/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
105100 72928 03/16/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SEXTON SERVICES

105100 72928 03/16/15 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72929 03/16/15 14104 CENTRAL BLACKTOP, INC 010926 HIGH PERFORMANCE COLD
105100 72930 03/16/15 278 CHICAGO-AREA REALTIME RE 011028 PUBLIC HEARING TRANSCR
105100 72931 03/16/15 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 269753

105100 72932 03/16/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE

105100 72932 03/16/15 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

03/12/15
16:02:

02

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G266’ and transact.ck _date=’20150316 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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CINTAS CORPORATION
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CLAIM FOX

CLARK DIETZ INC
CLARK DIETZ INC
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COMED
COMED
COMED
COMED

COMMONWEALTH EDISON
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COMMONWEALTH EDISON

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT
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INC.
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CDW GOVERNMENT,
CDW GOVERNMENT,
CDW GOVERNMENT,

CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC
CTC MACHINE SERVICE,

D R S ENTERPRISES, INC

DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL

DOJE’S FORENSIC SUPPLIES
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DORTRAK,
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010921

010613
053443
053445
053445
053445
010613
0103926
010926

010926
010926

010208
010208
433476
010926
010613
010503
010503
010503
010501
010925
28

010925
010613

010921
010921

325 SPENCER

412 BLAKELY

135 W GRANDLAKE
1400 HAWTHORNE LANE
475 MAIN STREET

325 SPENCER

412 BLAKELY

135 W GRANDLAKE

INVOICE 24024767
CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI
DESIGN AND BID ASSISTA
PO#78360~JAN-15 WWTP
INVOICE 10328

SvVC 1/22-2/20/15

SVC 1/21-2/21/15

SVC 12/31-3/3/15
sve 1/20-2/19/15

SVC 1/20-2/20/15

SVC 1/20-2/20/15

SVC 1/20-2/20/15

8VC 1/21-2/20/15
INVOICE IN129529

NET MOTION PREM MNT -1
NET MOTION PREM MNT -1
NETMOTION LOCALITY CLO
POLYGRAPH SERVICES - I
REPAIRS PER INVOICE 16
REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN
FPRONT END WORK PER INV
INVOICE 19568

STOCK DOOR PARTS PER I
DOOR #6 AT STREETS - N
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAR1
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G266’ and transact.ck date='20150316 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -———-—-———=w=- VENDOR~——= wmm————— DEPT-DIV = —e——— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 72946 03/16/15 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 563~21732 0.00 105.00
105100 72947 03/16/15 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 WEIGHT LIMIT SIGNS 0.00 291.34
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE 3037 0.00 37.25
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INVOICE 3037 0.00 37.24
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 INVOICE 3037 0.00 37.25
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 3037 0.00 37.25
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INVOICE 3057 0.00 21.99
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010921 INVOICE 2858 0.00 69.60
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE 2858 0.00 185.59
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INVOICE 2858 0.00 185.59
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 INVOICE 2858 0.00 185.59
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 2858 0.00 69.60
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010503 KYOCERA FS~2100DN LASE 0.00 3,159.94
105100 72948 03/16/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE 3124 0.00 57.%99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,084.88
105100 72949 03/16/15 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 010925 PARTS 0.00 95.56
105100 72949 03/16/15 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 010925 PARTS 0.00 15.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 110.92
105100 72950 03/16/15 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 25.75
105100 72950 03/16/15 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 25.51
105100 72950 03/16/15 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010924 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.54
105100 72950 03/16/15 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 44 .25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 114.05
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 24X24X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 56.52
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 16X25X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 174.24
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 20X25X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 202.56
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 063448 20X20X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 266.40
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 16X24X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 51.24
105100 72951 03/16/15 12338 FILTER SERVICES ILLINOIS 010921 20X24X2 STD PLEATED FI 0.00 51.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 802.80
105100 72952 03/16/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 13805 0.00 382.25
105100 72953 03/16/15 14171 FIRST-AID-PRODUCT.COM 010501 AMERICAN CPR KEYCHAIN 0.00 192.76
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 MODEL #5000 SP FOR ACC 0.00 116.00
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 MODEL #5000 SP FOR ACC 0.00 87.00
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 MODEL #5000 SP FOR ACC 0.00 87.00
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICHO COPIER ACCT #763 0.00 116.00
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICHO COPIER ACCT #763 0.00 87.00
105100 72954 03/16/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICHO COPIER ACCT #763 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 580.00
105100 72955 03/16/15 13944 GOLF & BUSSE TOWING 010925 TOW UNIT TO BLAKELY PE 0.00 250.00

105100 72956 03/16/15 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OWN 0.00 40.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G266’ and transact.ck date='20150316 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————-———==———= VENDOR === = mmm o= DEPT-DIV ~ ————— DESCRIPTION==~————
105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CORDLESS CUTOFF TOOL
105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 BUILDING WIRE

105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 053443 SOAP DISPENSER(3)
105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 LATCHING HASP, FIXED
105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010926 PARTS

105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 COUPLING, PARTS

105100 72957 03/16/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 GENERATOR ENGINE BLOC

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72958 03/16/15 8857 MARK HARVEL 010924 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CDL
105100 72959 03/16/15 14169 HEBDA, THOMAS 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OWN
105100 72960 03/16/15 11127 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN, 010925 INVOICE 13341581
105100 72961 03/16/15 2989 HORN STEEL 010925 FLATBAR

105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL
105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 COPIER CHARGES

105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 COPIER CHARGES

105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 COPIER CHARGES

105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 CONTRACT BASE RATE CHA
105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 CONTRACT BASE RATE CHA
105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 CONTRACT BASE RATE CHA
105100 72962 03/16/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 INVOICE IN51253

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72963 03/16/15 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 KYOCERA COPY CHARGES (
105100 72963 03/16/15 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010925 KYOCERA COPY CHARGES (
105100 72963 03/16/15 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV105414

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72964 03/16/15 10307 INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNC 011029 2015 CODE INFORMATION
105100 72965 03/16/15 13588 I-PASS 010613 REFILL IPASS BALANCE #
105100 72966 03/16/15 14164 JACKSON, JOHN A 28 LETTER OF INTENT DEPOS
105100 72967 03/16/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AIDE SUPPLIES
105100 72967 03/16/15 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72968 03/16/15 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE 0747336A
105100 72969 03/16/15 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE 4068656

105100 72970 03/16/15 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 FEB INTERP FEES

105100 72971 03/16/15 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010207 PO#80624-#8890

105100 72972 03/16/15 13238 LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORDS 010613 2015 MEMBERSHIP FOR CO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G266’ and transact.ck_date=’20150316 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =—w—w—————————= VENDOR = m v =i m = — DEPT-DIV = ———-- DESCRIPTION=—m———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 72973 03/16/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 200.00
105100 72973 03/16/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED 0.00 200.00
105100 72973 03/16/15 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 600.00
105100 72974 03/16/15 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 PO 80612~DEC ~14 0.00 36.00
105100 72974 03/16/15 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201502 0.00 87.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 123.20
105100 72975 03/16/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 6972 0.00 2,838.46
105100 72975 03/16/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 6971 0.00 2,970.83
105100 72975 03/16/15 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 PREPARATION FOR ADJUDI 0.00 519.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,328.90
105100 72976 03/16/15 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 PO 80421- RETURNED 0.00 1,965.75
105100 72976 03/16/15 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010825 CREDIT MEMO-0785883 0.00 -1,776.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 189.69
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010524 SCOOPING SHOVEL 0.00 177.88
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 MISCEL PARTS 0.00 164.01
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 STEEL LEVER DOOR HOLD 0.00 99.37
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 STEEL LEVER DOOR HOLD 0.00 6.86
105100 729717 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 STAINLESS STEEL HEZ S 0.00 70.93
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 CREDIT 0.00 -58.66
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 INVOICE 24250950 0.00 396.93
105100 72977 03/16/15 231 MC MASTER~-CARR SUPPLY CO 053443 INVOICE 21876888 0.00 311.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,168.33
105100 72978 03/16/15 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 010503 ANNUAL SERVER MAINTENA 0.00 3,900.00
105100 72979 03/16/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 RESET KNOCKED DOWN STR 0.00 1,493.84
105100 72979 03/16/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 RESET KNOCKED DOWN STR 0.00 1,734.57
105100 72979 03/16/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 RESET KNOCKED DOWN STR 0.00 2,382.24
105100 72979 03/16/15 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 MAIN/WILSON & MAIN/WAS 0.00 206.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,816.65
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010613 INVOICE 62994 0.00 255.14
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010921 HOT WATER HEATER 0.00 449.00
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 18.29
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 18.29
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 18.30
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 698.79
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010925 FEB CHARGES 0.00 296.31
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010921 FEB CHARGES 0.00 1,696.81
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010925 FEBR CHARGES 0.00 107.84
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 49.98
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 083453 FEB CHARGES 0.00 80.56
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 27.98
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 375.65
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010613 FER CHARGES 0.00 89.96
105100 72980 03/16/15 6601 MENARDS 010613 INVOICE 62992 0.00 438.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G266‘’ and transact.ck date=’20150316 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -——-——————=m—m- VENDOR——= = =———m————— DEPT-DIV = —-m—- DESCRIPTION=w————= SALES TaX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,621.90
105100 72981 03/16/15 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 010503 BARRACUDA VIRTUAL MESS 0.00 4,084.05
105100 72981 03/16/15 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 010503 BARRACUDA SPAM FIREWAL 0.00 2,989.65
105100 72981 03/16/15 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 010503 DELL NETWORKING N2024, 0.00 2,510.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,583.70
105100 72982 03/16/15 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,874.55
105100 72982 03/16/15 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,848.21
105100 72982 03/16/15 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 0634438 2015 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,787.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,510.55
105100 72983 03/16/15 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE 307772 0.00 83.80
105100 72984 03/16/15 13630 MORTON SALT, INC 010926 ROCK SALT, BULK - TO B 0.00 9,770.22
105100 72985 03/16/15 11218 MUNICIPAL CLERKS OF DUPA 010110 MEMBERSHIP DUES (CLERK 0.00 100.00
105100 72986 03/16/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 10,989.40
105100 72986 03/16/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 10,989.40
105100 72986 03/16/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,326.27
105100 72986 03/16/15 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT, LL 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 7,326.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36,631.33
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 FEBR CHARGES 0.00 31.27
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 28.77
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 107.40
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 7.63
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 5.84
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 9.88
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010325 FEB CHARGES 0.00 67.83
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 FEB CHARGES 0.00 281.35
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 163.92
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 51.66
105100 72987 03/16/15 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 209.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 965.47
105100 72988 03/16/15 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010925 PARTS 0.00 33.35
105100 72988 03/16/15 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010925 PARTS 0.00 17.73
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 51.08
105100 72989 03/16/15 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010921 BULBS - STATE PURCHASE 0.00 462.00
105100 72990 03/16/15 11102 JAMES NEVITT 010614 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OWN 0.00 40.00
105100 72991 03/16/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 svC 2/2/15-3/4/15 0.00 149.41
105100 72991 03/16/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 2/2/15-3/4/15 0.00 144.52
105100 72991 03/16/15 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 2/2/15-3/4/15 0.00 78.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 371.98

105100 72992 03/16/15 7311 NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I 010613 RENEWAL OF NOTARY FOR 0.00 49.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 03/12/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 16:02:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G266’ and transact.ck date=’'20150316 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=—w——————m———— VENDOR— === =——— o DEPT-DIV ~  ——e——— DESCRIPTION=~—~~=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 72993 03/16/15 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 WWTP MANAGEMENT ASSIST 0.00 214,337.25
105100 72994 03/16/15 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 053445 GRIT EQUIPMENT REPLACE 0.00 117.30
105100 72994 03/16/15 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010922 2015 BRUSH COLLECTION 0.00 83.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 201.25
105100 72995 03/16/15 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010208 REIMBURSEMENT PETTY CA 0.00 60.97
105100 72995 03/16/15 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 REIMBURSEMENT PETTY CA 0.00 4.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 64.97
105100 72996 03/16/15 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 MARCH, 2015 OPERATING 0.00 3,062.50
105100 72996 03/16/15 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 MARCH, 2015 OPERATING 0.00 3,062.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,125.00
105100 72997 03/16/15 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 UNIVERSAL CAPACITORS 0.00 104.75
105100 72997 03/16/15 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 INVOICE 25009 0.00 407.20
105100 72997 03/16/15 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 INVOICE 25015 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 961.95
105100 72998 03/16/15 13795 POKORNY, DAVID 28 LETTER OF INTENT DEPOS 0.00 1,500.00
105100 72999 03/16/15 3714 POMP‘S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 TIRE 245/55VR18 0.00 137.91